
on your 
Klikkit

Congratulations 

In a few steps you will be ready to track how you use your products with 
our app and physical buttons. By registering your use of the products, it 
will be easier for you to improve your daily routine, and at the same time 

receive data on how you follow your personal goals.

 www.justklikkit.com 
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Du er nu tre skridt nærmere i at kunne følge dit 

forbrug af produkter. Med Klikkit-knapperne og 

den tilhørende app kan du nemt få et overblik 

over dine vaner, forbedre dem og se om du 

følger din plan. 

HVAD BESTÅR KLIKKIT AF?

•	 Klikkit knap

•	 Farvede ringe 

•	 Butterfly vedhæftere

•	 Tubehængere

DANSK



Udvælg produkter: Udvælg de produkter, som du 
ønsker at følge brugen af. Vælg dernæst hvilken farve 
knap, der skal høre til hvilket produkt.  

Tip: Hvis du bruger to eller flere af de samme produkter, 
eksempelvis den samme fugtighedscreme ved natbordet 
som på arbejdet, kan du med fordel vælge ens farver til 
begge cremer. Herved kan du følge dit samlede forbrug af 
dette produkt.
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SÅDAN KOMMER DU IGANG



Tip: Til brug for små tuber, finder du to 
typer vedhæftere i dit kit: en butterfly 
og en tubehanger. Påsæt knappen som 
illustrationerne ovenfor viser.

Tubehanger 

Butterfly

Sæt knapperne på: Sæt en farvet ring på den knap 
du ønsker at bruge. Sæt derefter knappen på de 
valgte produkter. Du kan altid skifte farverne ud. 2



Synkronisér knapper med app: Du er nu klar til at 
synkronisere knapperne med din app. Hvis du endnu 
ikke har downloadet Klikkit-appen, så gå ind på 
Google Play eller App Store og søg på ‘Klikkit’.

Første gang du åbner app’en skal du udfylde din 
personlige profil. Herefter vil app’en vejlede dig 
igennem din første synkronisering. Efter din første 
synkronisering, kan du ‘parre’ flere knapper under 
fanen “Produkter” i app’en.
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Bortskaffelse
Når din knap er løbet tør for strøm, skal du blot smide 
den ud i en skraldespand til elektronik. 

Tekniske data
Virksomhed      
Adresse
	     
Model 	     
Batch SN	     
Indeholder	     

Opbevar ved    
Producent
Produceret i

Sikkerhedsanvisninger
•	 Er én eller flere af dine knapper beskadiget ved 

modtagelse, må den ikke tages i brug, henvend dig 
til Kundeservice og du vil få en ny

GODT AT VIDE

LEO Innovation Lab
Silkegade 8, st. 
1113 København K
Klikkit ver. 1 
LEO2016001
Lithium Manganese dioxide 
batteri. CR2016, 3 V
Bluetooth Low Energy
10-40oC
LEO Pharma
Denmark



•	 Knapperne er ikke vandtætte og skal derfor 
placeres i vandtæt atmosfære, hvis man vil bruge 
dem i badet. Sænk ikke knapperne i vand

•	 Knapperne må på ingen måde skilles ad, 
modificeres eller ændres

•	 Knapperne skal holdes utilgængeligt for børn 
under 3 år

•	 Udsæt ikke knapperne for varme eller ild over 
100°C

•	 Kasserede batterier skal være helt afladet
•	 Klikkit bør kun bruges af personer over 18 år

Spændingen er så lav, at en person under normale 
omstændigheder kan være i kontakt med produktet 
uden risiko for stød. 

Kunderservice:                           www.justklikkit.com 

Support@justklikkit.com



Ansvarsfraskrivelse
LEO Innovation Lab påtager sig intet ansvar:

•	 I tilfælde hvor Klikkit-knappen ikke er behand-
let eller opbevaret som beskrevet i denne 
guide, eller

•	 For udfald eller brug af enhver form for produkt 
eller service, som Klikkit-knappen påsættes, 
eller forløb som knappen er tilsigtet at skulle 
følge

 
Vær opmærksom på, at brug af Klikkit, uagtet at 
brugen udføres korrekt, ikke udgør lægelig 
rådgivning.



In a few steps you will be ready to track how 

you use your products with our app and physical 

buttons. By registering your use of the products, 

it will be easier for you to improve your daily 

routine, and at the same time receive data on 

how you follow your personal goals. 

WHAT’S IN THE BOX?

•	 Klikkit buttons

•	 Coloured rings

•	 Butterfly attachers

•	 Tube-hangers

ENGLISH



Select your products: Find the products that you wish 
to track your usage. Choose which colour you want 
for the individual button on each product. 

Top Tip: If you use two or more of the same product, for 
example, if you have the same lotion at home and at work, 
you may choose the same colour for both lotions. This 
way, you will track the combined total usage of that same 
product.

1
HOW TO GET STARTED



Top Tip: For smaller tubes, there are two 
types of hangers: a butterfly and a tube 
hanger. Attach the button according to the 
illustrations above.

Tube-hanger 

Butterfly

Attach the buttons: First, attach the coloured 
rings on the buttons you wish to use, then attach 
one button on each of your chosen products. 
Remember, you can always change the colour.
If you need to use the product in your shower, we 
recommend you store your produce in a ziplock 
bag so as not to damage the button. Remember 
that the button is not waterproof. 
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Pair the buttons with the app: You are now ready 
to pair your buttons with the app. If you haven’t yet 
downloaded the Klikkit app, please go to Google 
Play or the Apple App Store and search for ‘Klikkit’.

The first time you open the app, you need to fill out 
your personal profile. Then the app will guide you 
through your first pairing. After your first pairing, 
you can then pair additional buttons by clicking on 
‘Products’ within the app. 
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Disposal
Once your button has run out of power, you should 
dispose of the button as an electronic. 
 

Technical data
Company      
Address
	     
Model 	     
Batch SN	     
Contains	     

Stor in    
Manufacturar 
Produced in	               

Safety warning
•	 If one of your buttons is in any way damaged upon 

receipt, it should not be used. Just contact Customer 
Service and you will receive a replacement.

NICE TO KNOW

LEO Innovation Lab
Silkegade 8, st. 
1113 København K
Klikkit ver. 1 
LEO2016001
Lithium Manganese dioxide 
battery. CR2016, 3 V Bluetooth 
Low Energy
10-40oC
LEO Pharma A/S
Danmark



•	 The buttons are not waterproof. Do not submerge 
the buttons in water.

•	 The buttons should under no circumstance be 
disassembled, modified or altered.

•	 Keep the buttons out of the reach of children 
under the age of 5 years old.

•	 Do not dispose of in fire or heat above 100°C.
•	 Batteries shall be completely discharged before 

disposal
•	 Klikkit should only be handled by individual over 

the age of 18 years old.

The voltage is so low that a person under normal 
circumstances can be in contact with the product 
without risk of electric shock. 

Customer Service:                     www.justklikkit.com 

Support@justklikkit.com



Disclaimer
LEO Innovation Lab assumes no liability:
 
•	 In cases where the Klikkit button is not used or 

stored as described in this guide, or
•	 For outcome or use of any product or service of 

which a Klikkit button is attached, or progress 
which the button is intended to track

 
Please note, that any and all use of Klikkit, not-
withstanding that it is used as described, does not 
constitute medical advice and should not be relied 
upon as such.



En unos cuantos pasos, estará listo para hacer 

seguimiento al uso de sus productos con nues-

tra aplicación y con nuestros botones físicos. Al 

registrar el uso de sus productos, será más fácil 

para usted mejorar su rutina diaria, y al mismo 

tiempo recibira datos sobre cómo seguir su plan 

de tratamiento personal.

 

¿QUÉ HAY EN LA CAJA?

•	 Botones Klikkit

•	 Anillos de colores

•	 Sujetadores “Mariposa”

•	 Sujetadores de tubo

ESPAÑOL



Seleccione sus productos: Encuentre los productos 
de los que desea controlar su uso. Elija el color que 
desea para el botón individual de cada producto. 

Consejo: Si utiliza dos o más unidades del mismo producto 
al tiempo, por ejemplo, si tiene la misma loción en casa 
y en el trabajo, puede elegir el mismo color para ambas 
lociones. De esta forma, podrá realizar un seguimiento del 
uso total de ese mismo producto.

1
CÓMO EMPEZAR



Sugerencia: Para tubos más pequeños, hay 
dos tipos de sujetadores: una mariposa y una 
percha de tubo. Conecte el botón de acuerdo 
con las ilustraciones

Ilustraciones de las Perchas de tubo

Ilustración Mariposa

Conecte los botones: En primer lugar, adjunte 
los anillos de colores en los botones que desea 
utilizar, después, adjunte un botón en cada uno de 
los productos elegidos. Recuerde, siempre puede 
cambiar el color. Si necesita usar el producto en la 
ducha, le recomendamos que guarde su producto 
en una bolsa de plástico para no dañar el botón. 
Recuerde que el botón no es impermeable.
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Empareje los botones con la aplicación: Ahora está 
listo para emparejar los botones con la aplicación. Si 
aún no ha descargado la aplicación de Klikkit, acceda 
al Google Play o al App Store de Apple y busque 
‘Klikkit’.
 
La primera vez que abra la aplicación, deberá rellenar 
su perfil personal. A continuación, la aplicación le 
guiará para hacer el primer emparejamiento. Después 
de su primer emparejamiento, puede vincular 
botones adicionales haciendo clic en ‘Productos’ 
dentro de la aplicación. 
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Disposición
Una vez que su botón se ha quedado sin energía, debe 
deshacerse del botón como un dispositivo electrónico. 
 
Datos técnicos
Empresa      
Dirección
	     
Modelo 	     
Lote SN	    
Contiene	     

Almacenamiento   
Fabricante
Producido	               

Advertencia de seguridad
•	 Si uno de sus botones está dañado de cualquier 

manera, no debe ser utilizado. Simplemente  
póngase en contacto con el Servicio de atención al 
cliente y recibirá un reemplazo.

COSAS A TENER EN CUENTA

LEO Innovation Lab
Silkegade 8, st. 
1113 København K
Klikkit ver. 1 
LEO2016001
Batería de dióxido de 
manganeso de litio. CR2016, 3 V
Bluetooth de baja energía
10-40 Celsius
LEO Pharma A/S
Dinamarca



•	 Los botones no son impermeables. No los 
sumerja en agua.

•	 Los botones no deben ser desmontados, 
modificados o alterados bajo ninguna 
circunstancia.

•	 Mantenga los botones fuera del alcance de los 
niños menores de 5 años.

•	 No lo arroje los botones al fuego ni los someta a 
calor por encima de los 100 ° C.

•	 Las baterías deben usarse(descargarse) por 
completo antes de ser desechadas.

•	 Klikkit sólo debe ser manejado por personas 
mayores de 18 años.

El voltaje en nuestros botones es tan bajo que una 
persona en circunstancias normales puede estar 
en contacto con el producto sin riesgo alguno de 
descarga eléctrica. 

Servicio al cliente:                     www.justklikkit.com 

Support@justklikkit.com



Aviso Importante
LEO Innovation Lab no asume responsabilidad 
alguna:
 
•	 En los casos en que el botón Klikkit no se utilice 

o almacene como se describe en esta guía, o
•	 Por el resultado o el uso de cualquier producto 

o servicio que sea adjunto al botón Klikkit, o en 
el progreso en el que el botón está destinado a 
seguir.

Por favor tenga en cuenta que el uso total o parcial 
de Klikkit no constituye ni debe ser adoptado como 
consejo médico - incluyendo en los casos en que 
Klikkit se usa de acuerdo a las especificaciones.



You are 
now ready to 

enjoy your 
Klikkit!

 www.justklikkit.com 


